Application Note rev1.1
HA04J (HV-AC)
Samsung Electronics
 Index
2
1. Introduction Page
1.1  System Overview
1.1.1   Product Description 4

500
510 470
500
510 330 F3 500 400 400
F5 400 300 300
120
F1 850
510 101
700
510 470
600
510 470 F3 750 600 500
F5 650 500 400
• 100~120Vac Input Voltage
P.T.C muRata Product
330 PRG18BB330MB1RB
470 PRG18BB470MB1RB
101 PRG18BB101MB1RB
221 PRG18BB221MB1RB
471 PRG18BB471MB1RB
 *  LED Power Consumption
** Total Power Consumption
*** P.T.C (Positive Temperature Coefficient)
R0